

Willis Sweethearts 10005 TX-75 Willis, TX, 77378

> Director Kaylee Trotter

Contact Information ktrotter@willisisd.org 936 - 856 - 1250 ext. 1325

2024 -2025 Willis Sweethearts Booster Club Board

President Karen VanSchuyver presidentwsbc@gmail.com

> Vice President Annie Moore

Secretary Christy McDonald

Communications Jessica Oatman

Federal Tax ID # 85 - 1826069

## Willis High School Sweethearts Dance Team

Dear Community Friend,

The Willis Sweethearts Booster Club is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization that supports the Willis High School Dance Team by seeking donations, providing financial support, and giving back through volunteering. We seek donations each year to assist with our goal of providing students with an elevated dance education and experiences beyond what other local schools provide.

Our excitement continues this year with the 52nd line of Sweethearts at Willis High School. We are 25 members strong and we are asking for community support with a donation to the Sweetheart Organization. We offer several different levels of sponsorship opportunities with many advertising and promotional benefits for local businesses.

May we rely on your support for our award-winning Willis Sweethearts Dance Team for the 2024 - 2025 school year?

The Sweethearts participate in state and national competitions, as well as perform at the high school football games, basketball games, parades and other community events. For the Sweethearts to continue representing the community of Willis with great pride, we are seeking sponsorships and/or in-kind donations to help supplement the finances received through student participation fees and fundraising. Your sponsorship will help us underwrite the cost of costumes, transportation, competition fees, supplies, and much more.

The Willis Sweetheart Booster Club wants every student to have the opportunity to go higher and further with their dance skills and abilities. Your tax-deductible donation will help our students achieve their goals. Thank you in advance for supporting the Willis High School Sweethearts.

With Appreciation, Willis Sweethearts Director and Booster Board



## Willis High School Sweethearts Dance Team

	Legacy \$2,000	Diamond \$1,500	Silver \$1,000	Purple \$750	Black \$500	White \$250	Alumni & Family \$100
Tax Deductible	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х
Thank You Note	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Recognition on Social Media	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х
Recognition on Website with Hyperlink	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	Listed	Listed	Listed
Recognition on Sweetheart Poster	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	Listed	Listed	
Recognition in Summit Program	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> Page	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> Page	<sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub> Page	Listed	Listed	Listed	
Recognition on Fall Dance Clinic Shirt	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	Listed		
Recognition on Spring Dance Clinic Shirt	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	Listed		
Recognition on Football Shirt	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed			
Recognition on Football Banner	Х	Х	Х	Х			
Yard Sign Advertisement at Dance Clinics, Host Contest and Summit	Х	Х	Х				
Summit Tickets	8	4	2				
Recognition at Home Football Games	Х	Х					
Reserved Seating for Spring Show	Х	Х					
Logo on Spirit Shirt	Х						
Recognition at ALL Football Games	Х						

Scan the QR Code or visit our website, willissweethearts.net, to complete the 2024 - 2025 Sponsorship Form!

